FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 2 15/7/2023 11:35 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:35:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(14) Aqil Ramadhan 10 1:11.662 11:47:34.776
(1) Qabil Irfan 1 1:21.683 +11.228 11:36:30.672 11 1:12.006 +0.344 11:48:46.782
1 1:14.954 +6.627 11:36:33.574 2 1:12.448 +1.993 11:37:43.120 12 1:12.190 +0.528 11:49:58.972
2 1:11.925 +3.598 11:37:45.499 3 1:11.912 +1.457 11:38:55.032 13 1:14.119 +2.457 11:51:13.091
3 1:10.585 +2.258 11:38:56.084 4 1:11.914 +1.459 11:40:06.946
4 1:10.618 +2.291 11:40:06.702 5 1:10.455 11:41:17.401 (20) Raja Abdurragib
5 1:10.054 +1.727 11:41:16.756 6 1:10.714 +0.259 11:42:28.115 1 1:18.061 +6.209 11:36:31.293
6 1:10.141 +1.814 11:42:26.897 7 1:10.985 +0.530 11:43:39.100 2 1:13.839 +1.987 11:37:45.132
7 1:08.776 +0.449 11:43:35.673 8 1:11.713 +1.258 11:44:50.813 3 1:12.694 +0.842 11:38:57.826
8 1:08.368 +0.041 11:44:44.041 9 1:11.312 +0.857 11:46:02.125 4 1:12.437 +0.585 11:40:10.263
9 1:08.512 +0.185 11:45:52.553 10 1:11.190 +0.735 11:47:13.315 5 1:12.386 +0.534 11:41:22.649
10 1:08.810 +0.483 11:47:01.363 1 1:11.584 +1.129 11:48:24.899 6 1:11.857 +0.005 11:42:34.506
1 1:09.365 +1.038 11:48:10.728 12 1:12.162 +1.707 11:49:37.061 7 1:11.852 11:43:46.358
12 1:09.287 +0.960 11:49:20.015 13 1:11.746 +1.291 11:50:48.807 8 1:12.524 +0.672 11:44:58.882
13 1:08.327 11:50:28.342 9 1:12.245 +0.393 11:46:11.127
(21) Daniel Syazwan 10 1:12.516 +0.664 11:47:23.643
(15) Airel Marzuki 1 1:14.731 +4.019 11:36:34.427 11 1:13.328 +1.476 11:48:36.971
1 1:15.335 +6.792 11:36:32.554 2 1:15.278 +4.566 11:37:49.705 12 1:16.160 +4.308 11:49:53.131
2 1:11.154 +2.611 11:37:43.708 3 2:563.357 +1:42.645 11:40:43.062 13 1:15.233 +3.381 11:51:08.364
3 1:10.898 +2.355 11:38:54.606 4 1:11.929 +1.217 11:41:54.991
4 1:09.212 +0.669 11:40:03.818 5 1:10.928 +0.216 11:43:05.919 (43) Chen Shiyu
5 1:09.507 +0.964 11:41:13.325 6 1:11.366 +0.654 11:44:17.285 1 1:22.816 +10.818 11:36:33.699
6 1:09.335 +0.792 11:42:22.660 7 1:10.712 11:45:27.997 2 1:15.902 +3.904 11:37:49.601
7 1:09.061 +0.518 11:43:31.721 8 1:12.009 +1.297 11:46:40.006 3 1:13.761 +1.763 11:39:03.362
8 1:09.150 +0.607 11:44:40.871 9 1:10.912 +0.200 11:47:50.918 4 1:13.303 +1.305 11:40:16.665
9 1:08.926 +0.383 11:45:49.797 10 1:12.399 +1.687 11:49:03.317 5 1:13.322 +1.324 11:41:29.987
10 1:08.543 11:46:58.340 1 1:14.335 +3.623 11:50:17.652 6 1:13.559 +1.561 11:42:43.546
11 1:10.176 +1.633 11:48:08.516 7 1:13.294 +1.296 11:43:56.840
12 1:08.949 +0.406 11:49:17.465 (77) Rikki Henry 8 1:13.121 +1.123 11:45:09.961
13 1:09.167 +0.624 11:50:26.632 1 1:15.102 +3.795 11:36:34.202 9 1:12.187 +0.189 11:46:22.148
2 1:13.255 +1.948 11:37:47.457 10 1:12.196 +0.198 11:47:34.344
(17) Qayyim Razin 3 1:11.708 +0.401 11:38:59.165 11 1:11.998 11:48:46.342
1 1:14.458 +4.549 11:36:32.579 4 1:11.307 11:40:10.472 12 1:12.226 +0.228 11:49:58.568
2 1:12.625 +2.716 11:37:45.204 5 1:13.399 +2.092 11:41:23.871 13 1:12.399 +0.401 11:51:10.967
3 1:10.774 +0.865 11:38:55.978 6 1:11.573 +0.266 11:42:35.444
4 1:10.540 +0.631 11:40:06.518 (93) Long Junhao
5 1:10.249 +0.340 11:41:16.767 (26) Farhan Nagib 1 1:19.284 +7.026 11:36:30.336
6 1:10.214 +0.305 11:42:26.981 1 1:18.217 +6.590 11:36:33.886 2 1:12.490 +0.232 11:37:42.826
7 1:09.909 11:43:36.890 2 1:15.910 +4.283 11:37:49.796 3 1:13.035 +0.777 11:38:55.861
8 1:10.193 +0.284 11:44:47.083 3 1:14.227 +2.600 11:39:04.023 4 1:12.748 +0.490 11:40:08.609
9 1:10.319 +0.410 11:45:57.402 4 1:13.826 +2.199 11:40:17.849 5 1:12.258 11:41:20.867
10 1:10.334 +0.425 11:47:07.736 5 1:12.367 +0.740 11:41:30.216 6 1:12.536 +0.278 11:42:33.403
11 1:11.737 +1.828 11:48:19.473 6 1:13.388 +1.761 11:42:43.604 7 1:12.282 +0.024 11:43:45.685
12 1:10.154 +0.245 11:49:29.627 7 1:12.731 +1.104 11:43:56.335 8 1:13.649 +1.391 11:44:59.334
13 1:10.161 +0.252 11:50:39.788 8 1:15.276 +3.649 11:45:11.611 9 1:12.646 +0.388 11:46:11.980
9 1:12.626 +0.999 11:46:24.237 10 1:12.381 +0.123 11:47:24.361
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 10 1:11.627 11:47:35.864 11 1:13.060 +0.802 11:48:37.421
1 1:19.127 +8.986 11:36:29.900 1 1:11.883 +0.256 11:48:47.747 12 1:16.237 +3.979 11:49:53.658
2 1:11.905 +1.764 11:37:41.805 12 1:11.788 +0.161 11:49:59.535 13 1:15.215 +2.957 11:51:08.873
3 1:11.558 +1.417 11:38:53.363 13 1:13.428 +1.801 11:51:12.963
4 1:11.182 +1.041 11:40:04.545 (16) Shazrel Aqgief
5 1:10.730 +0.589 11:41:15.275 (22) Adam Hariz 1 1:18.229 +5.152 11:36:32.082
6 1:10.434 +0.293 11:42:25.709 1 1:15.989 +4.327 11:36:37.640 2 1:15.853 +2.776 11:37:47.935
7 1:11.049 +0.908 11:43:36.758 2 1:13.804 +2.142 11:37:51.444 3 1:14.152 +1.075 11:39:02.087
8 1:10.605 +0.464 11:44:47.363 3 1:13.150 +1.488 11:39:04.594 4 1:13.810 +0.733 11:40:15.897
9 1:10.218 +0.077 11:45:57.581 4 1:13.777 +2.115 11:40:18.371 5 1:13.595 +0.518 11:41:29.492
10 1:10.426 +0.285 11:47:08.007 5 1:12.140 +0.478 11:41:30.511 6 1:13.573 +0.496 11:42:43.065
1 1:11.249 +1.108 11:48:19.256 6 1:13.652 +1.990 11:42:44.163 7 1:13.077 11:43:56.142
12 1:10.141 11:49:29.397 7 1:13.032 +1.370 11:43:57.195 8 1:13.353 +0.276 11:45:09.495
13 1:10.224 +0.083 11:50:39.621 8 1:12.967 +1.305 11:45:10.162 9 1:14.638 +1.561 11:46:24.133
9 1:12.952 +1.290 11:46:23.114 10 1:13.663 +0.586 11:47:37.796
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 2 15/7/2023 11:35 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:35:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:14.246 +1.169 11:48:52.042
12 1:14.205 +1.128 11:50:06.247

(19) Rayyan Qayyum

1 1:21.245 +7.539 11:36:36.615
2 1:15.538 +1.832 11:37:52.153
3 1:14.089 +0.383 11:39:06.242
4 1:14.988 +1.282 11:40:21.230
5 1:14.467 +0.761 11:41:35.697
6 1:16.508 +2.802 11:42:52.205
7 1:14.325 +0.619 11:44:06.530
8 2:06.776 +53.070 11:46:13.306
9 1:16.091 +2.385 11:47:29.397
10 1:13.706 11:48:43.103
1 1:14.986 +1.280 11:49:58.089
12 1:13.787 +0.081 11:51:11.876

(23) Fatihah Balgis

1 1:19.410 +5.416 11:36:37.353
2 1:17.085 +3.091 11:37:54.438
3 1:15.035 +1.041 11:39:09.473
4 1:15.957 +1.963 11:40:25.430
5 1:17.952 +3.958 11:41:43.382
6 1:14.974 +0.980 11:42:58.356
7 1:15.521 +1.527 11:44:13.877
8 1:13.994 11:45:27.871
9 1:18.563 +4.569 11:46:46.434
10 1:14.497 +0.503 11:48:00.931
1 1:22.770 +8.776 11:49:23.701
12 1:19.497 +5.503 11:50:43.198

(24) Haziq Naufal

1 1:19.138 +5.132 11:36:41.374
2 1:16.341 +2.335 11:37:57.715
3 1:15.254 +1.248 11:39:12.969
4 1:14.810 +0.804 11:40:27.779
5 1:15.055 +1.049 11:41:42.834
6 1:14.893 +0.887 11:42:57.727
7 1:15.679 +1.673 11:44:13.406
8 1:14.006 11:45:27.412
9 1:14.355 +0.349 11:46:41.767

(18) Malek Ridha

1 1:18.950 +3.271 11:36:42.891
2 1:16.608 +0.929 11:37:59.499
3 1:15.786 +0.107 11:39:15.285
4 1:16.548 +0.869 11:40:31.833
5 1:16.208 +0.529 11:41:48.041
6 1:16.109 +0.430 11:43:04.150
7 1:17.568 +1.889 11:44:21.718
8 1:15.720 +0.041 11:45:37.438
9 1:16.768 +1.089 11:46:54.206
10 1:15.679 11:48:09.885
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